
R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  77

Eddie 41.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moses 03.2516 08050 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Zeus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schultz 10.0010 16051 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baumann 10.006 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68

Guinness 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rooney 10.003 24054 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  77

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0015 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72

Bacchus 40.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ratz 03.3312 12027 100 0

Louie 54.54 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Pirrone 02.4613 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.008 16031 0 0

Sawyer 42.96 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ondeyka 03.177 16032 0 0

Nimbus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.009 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Cowboy 56.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 02.435 20035 100 0

Mouse 41.29 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Wesemann 03.344 20039 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68

Clip 28.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sutherland 04.772 24047 100 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24371 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  68

Yogi 61.79 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Snyder 02.3011 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  65

Gunner 53.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lang 02.6810 12334 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  63

Rigby 43.85 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Suttner 03.338 16338 95 0

Judge 55.97 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Logan 02.616 16342 95 0

Henley 72.40 9 1 0 23NQ 0 0Clemens 02.027 16340 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  62

Meadow 37.98 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Layfield 03.952 20012 95 0

Rezkin 47.52 0 1 02 5Q 0 0DeMascio 03.161 20043 95 0

Darwin 54.36 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Munn 02.763 20010 0 0
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R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Dice 48.84 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Von Essen 03.52207 08329 0 0

Nash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.00206 08330 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

Pearl 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00185 12335 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.00188 12332 0 0

Roger 60.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.85187 12333 0 0

Brecker 69.09 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1McCullough 02.49186 12336 0 0

Kylie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parkin 00.00189 12331 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Stevie 49.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lape 03.57140 16337 0 0

Danny 48.17 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Condit 03.65139 16343 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Doppler 76.00 13 3 0 54NQ 1 0Landis 02.3799 20346 0 0

Merry 55.94 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rimmer 03.2298 20347 0 0

Emma 45.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gechter 03.9897 20348 0 0

Sky 61.17 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Patrick 02.9496 20354 0 0

Bode 72.81 9 2 0 37NQ 2 0Dutcavich 02.4795 20355 0 0

Ben 50.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kramer 03.5894 20358 0 0

Dare 66.43 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Carson 02.7193 20361 0 0

Cait 46.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pinard 03.9191 20364 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0092 20362 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Dot 39.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.36205 08108 100 34

Zoom 44.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.89202 08112 100 29

Chyna 47.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.60204 08109 100 26

Judy Judy 51.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.34199 08125 100 22

Buzz 59.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 02.91203 08116 100 14

Brazen 66.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.58197 08120 100 7

Tucker 66.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dalton 02.59201 08118 0 0

Dart 66.37 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Rotelle 02.59198 08121 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00200 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00175 12138 0 0

Spark 38.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.42160 12159 100 30

Surfer Dude 38.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.41177 12136 100 30

Jeter 39.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 04.34178 12134 100 29

Dodge 40.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.22161 12158 100 28

Bowen 42.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.04173 12141 100 26

11/9/2019 Page 2 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Ruddy 43.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 03.99159 12160 100 25

Casey 43.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.93166 12150 100 25

Bella 49.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.49170 12145 100 19

Luc 49.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.46165 12152 100 19

Epic 51.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.36171 12144 100 17

Jelly Bean 53.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.21174 12140 100 15

Buzz 55.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.12168 12147 100 13

Pippi 56.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.04176 12137 100 12

Simon 62.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 02.75184 12127 100 6

Minute 47.76 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Bintliff 03.60183 12129 0 0

Viva 49.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 03.46182 12130 0 0

Misha 65.50 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.63181 12131 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.00180 12132 0 0

Cruise 46.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.72179 12133 0 0

Winnie 60.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bare 02.82172 12142 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.00169 12146 0 0

Bryce 72.61 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Hunter 02.37167 12148 0 0

Ditto 44.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.85164 12153 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.00163 12154 0 0

Mr. C.C. 52.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.25162 12155 0 0

Minnie 61.41 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Rupprecht 02.80158 12162 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kappus 10.00157 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Mysti 38.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.59129 16185 100 28

Si 39.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Visco 04.45136 16174 100 27

Harley 40.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.37126 16192 100 26

Pennie 40.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kandle 04.37128 16187 100 26

Joey 43.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.09110 16212 100 23

Hula 43.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.02130 16184 100 23

Kip 44.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.99132 16180 100 22

Tucker 44.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 03.98125 16193 100 22

Delaney 45.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.90118 16203 100 21

Vu 46.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.80114 16208 100 20

Shine 48.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.63117 16204 100 18

Rune (Roon) 50.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.49120 16200 100 16

Stetson 51.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.44124 16194 100 15

Zelly 51.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.39137 16173 100 15

Emma 52.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.33115 16207 100 14

Pearl 53.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.28112 16210 100 13

Loa 55.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.18133 16179 100 11

Gunner 47.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.69138 16171 0 0

Joey 40.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Condit 04.31135 16176 0 0

Grady 47.68 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Puro 03.69134 16178 0 0

Lila 42.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.14131 16183 0 0

Tollie 56.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cottler 03.14127 16188 0 0

Fred 36.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.85123 16196 0 0
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Clover 52.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jacobs 03.34122 16198 0 0

Elvis 56.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.10121 16199 0 0

Luna 57.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mark 03.05119 16201 0 0

Crime 35.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.99116 16206 0 0

Mica 56.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 03.11113 16209 0 0

Allie 45.31 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Parkin 03.88111 16211 0 0

E.V. 40.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gichner 04.34109 16341 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Thrill 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Frank 00.0056 20254 0 0

Kaarina 34.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.1884 20220 100 28

Drew 38.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7345 20268 100 24

WiFi 38.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burton 04.6961 20248 100 24

Keen 38.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.6746 20263 100 24

Flirt 39.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 04.5886 20218 100 23

Carly 40.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.4555 20255 100 22

'NSync 40.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.4239 20276 100 22

Iron Man 41.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simpson 04.3980 20224 100 21

Sparks 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.3864 20244 100 21

Plenty 41.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 04.2967 20241 100 21

Blitz 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.2550 20259 100 20

Cinder 42.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.2088 20216 100 20

Gracie 43.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.1360 20250 100 19

Jet 44.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.0673 20232 100 18

Yeager 44.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.0254 20256 100 18

Mackenzie 45.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.9469 20238 100 17

Hops 45.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.9441 20274 100 17

Wynne 45.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.9376 20229 100 17

Oskar 47.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.8242 20272 100 15

Kipper 47.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.8182 20222 100 15

Mattie 48.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 03.7368 20239 100 14

Orla 48.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 03.7166 20242 100 14

T Rex 50.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.5557 20253 100 12

Mason 51.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lawless 03.5051 20258 100 11

Blue 52.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 03.4481 20223 100 10

Cooper 52.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.4159 20251 100 10

Suri 58.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.0983 20221 100 4

Nemesis 44.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.0553 20213 0 0

A.V. 42.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.2189 20214 0 0

Tessa 42.04 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Turner 04.2887 20217 0 0

Ghost 48.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.7485 20219 0 0

Grey 46.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 03.9078 20226 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0090 20227 0 0

TiAmo 48.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rocco 03.7575 20230 0 0

Rosy 59.86 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Halperin 03.0174 20231 0 0

Halley 54.28 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Burnett 03.3272 20235 0 0

Ruby 53.73 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Merkel 03.3571 20236 0 0
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Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wilkinson 10.0070 20237 0 0

Scoot 40.04 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Sherman 04.5065 20243 0 0

Banshee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ardary 10.0063 20246 0 0

Declan 47.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Minnella 03.7562 20247 0 0

Penny 51.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Klee 03.4958 20252 0 0

Kai 47.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 03.7552 20257 0 0

Byron 58.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.0749 20260 0 0

Sanchi 50.82 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Davis 03.5448 20261 0 0

Duke 42.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kimmel 04.2847 20262 0 0

Dozer 53.91 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.3443 20266 0 0

Fiasco 44.64 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Thompson 04.0334 20269 0 0

Gabby 41.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.3044 20270 0 0

Zena 39.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 04.5340 20275 0 0

Gremlin 42.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.2538 20277 0 0

Whimsey 48.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinisch 03.7536 20280 0 0

Tilly 52.68 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Kappus 03.4235 20344 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0079 20225 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0077 20228 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0037 20278 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67

Elan 39.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brook 04.5033 24282 100 27

Rhyze 40.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 04.4927 24289 100 26

Copy 40.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Koster 04.4521 24296 100 26

Snap! 41.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.3014 24303 100 25

Shambhu 42.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.236 24313 100 24

Topper 43.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.1722 24295 100 23

Cal 45.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sperle 03.9313 24305 100 21

Banter 46.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.9118 24299 100 20

Jena 46.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.9025 24292 100 20

Ryder 46.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.8815 24302 100 20

MoAna 46.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 03.8410 24308 100 20

Declan 48.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.7224 24293 100 18

Rumor 55.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.2732 24283 100 11

Jonesy 62.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sacco 02.904 24368 100 4

Remus 41.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 04.2931 24284 0 0

Smitten 45.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mulligan 03.9630 24285 0 0

Maverick 41.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barlics 04.3229 24286 0 0

Dublin 62.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.8926 24291 0 0

Caeden 60.40 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Reinisch 02.9823 24294 0 0

Kai 44.81 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Meisner 04.0217 24300 0 0

Teeka 64.82 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Piwowar 02.7816 24301 0 0

Heaven 45.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.9412 24306 0 0

Redford 51.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 03.4911 24307 0 0

Raleigh 60.48 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0McRae 02.989 24309 0 0

Shae 48.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Merritt 03.758 24310 0 0

Doc 58.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.067 24312 0 0
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Rio 46.07 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Barlics 03.915 24314 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0028 24287 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0020 24297 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wittke 00.0019 24298 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Chick 49.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.601 24C372 100 13

Graphene 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simpson 10.003 24C315 0 0

Torin 51.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.492 24C316 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  73

Mikey 51.05 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Brockman 02.6614 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  71

Glory Bee 71.96 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Frimpter 01.9211 16021 95 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  67

Mingo 62.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Spence 02.389 16322 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  69

Skylar 40.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sankus 03.744 20022 100 0

Shannon 81.81 12 4 1 49NQ 1 0Danek 01.835 20006 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Quinn 51.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pew 03.31213 08319 0 0

Rocker 51.50 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gaydos 03.34212 08320 0 0

Geddy Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00211 08321 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Gem 56.37 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Wittke 03.19156 16327 0 0

R

SAT-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  172 SCT:  79

Zee 52.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 03.29214 04318 100 26

Lacie 61.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.79215 04058 100 17

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00216 04055 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Dash 46.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.72210 08061 100 27

Sully 55.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.09208 08060 100 18

Pippa 51.51 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Felton 03.34209 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  72
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Emma 46.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wrede 03.75196 12065 100 25

Chloe 47.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.70191 12073 100 24

Bertha 55.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 03.15193 12068 100 16

Romeo 60.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0White 02.90194 12067 100 11

Kai 46.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 03.81195 12066 0 0

Sookie 48.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lange 03.62190 12074 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00192 12072 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Graphite 36.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simpson 04.91143 16093 100 31

Clay 48.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.73155 16075 100 19

Foster 57.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.14150 16084 100 10

Lyric 41.10 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Lazaro 04.38154 16077 0 0

Jamie 45.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Anderson 03.99153 16079 0 0

Charlie 51.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Quadri 03.47147 16088 0 0

Tripp 42.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 04.21146 16090 0 0

Karli Renay 39.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dreese 04.56145 16091 0 0

Troo 51.37 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Goldman 03.50144 16092 0 0

Happy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.00142 16094 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 50.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bunin 03.58141 16326 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.00152 16082 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.00151 16083 0 0

Kaylee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lane 00.00149 16085 0 0

Atticus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.00148 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72

Zurich 37.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.85101 20105 100 34

JoJo 44.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0French 04.06104 20101 100 27

Alice 47.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.78106 20099 100 24

C.J. 49.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.65108 20095 100 22

Brodie 51.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.52102 20104 100 20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 47.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.81107 20097 0 0

Brody 60.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Solakian 02.96103 20103 0 0

Cooper 56.22 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Webster 03.20100 20106 0 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reinhard 00.00105 20100 0 0
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